
B.—7a 72

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.-ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.Item. 1916 17.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS continued. £ £

381
332
333

334
335 ;
336
387
338

VOTE No. 110 continued.
Back-blocks Roads, etc.—continued.

Wellington Road District —continued.
Waiowaka ... ... Akitio
Waiowaka Road bridges... .. ,,
Pakowai (Anderson's, towards Tinui Castlepoint

to Pakowai Road)
Tinui to Pakowai ... ... ,,
Waikaraka ... ... Masterton
Waitohu extension ... ... Horowhenua
Supervision
Miscellaneous works and services, in-

cluding assistance towards the con-
struction of roads, bridges, tracks,
,feo.

400
375
350

1.150
150
200
100
100

Total -Wellington 7,475_
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
864 :
365 !
366
367 ;
368:
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377

37.S
379
380 I

Nelson Road District—
Anatakapau to Totaranui ... Takaka
Anatoki ... ... ,,
Anatoki River Bridge ... ... „
Awaiti to Marahau ... 'Takaka & Waimea
Awaiti to Tonga Quarry ... ... Takaka
Awaroa to Big River
Awaroa to Manson's ... ... ,,
Barron Flat to Flora River ... ,,
Baton Valley ... ... Waimea
Big Bush to Rainy River ... ,,
Camp Creek to Awaroa ... ... Takaka
Collingwood to Heaphy .. ... Collingwood
East to Upper Takaka Road (bridges) Takaka
Palls River to Torrent Bay ... ,,
Kranklyn Road ... ... Waimea
Go-ahead Creek Bridge ... Takaka
Goat Creek (Graham River) ... Waimea
Graham Valley (right-hand branch)... ,,
Handcock's to Anatakapau ... Takaka
Handcock's to Wainui ... ... ,,
Harwood to Beardmore ... ... ,,
Jeffrie's Creek Bridge ... ... Collingwood
Kill Devil Track ... ... Takaka
Kohaihai to Heaphy ... ... Collingwood
Kokako ... ... Waimea
Koteriteri ... ... Collingwood
Mangarakau ... ... ,,
Mangarakau Bridge ... ... ,,
MotuekaRiver Bridge (on account of £1,500) Waimea
Otere Valley ... ... Collingwood
Puponga Township to Port
Rainy River ... ... Waimea
Tadmor Bridge (Glenrae)
Wainui Falls ... ... Takaka
Wairoa Forks Block ... ... Waimea
Wairoa River Road (left branch) ... ,,
Walker Road (Ferntown) ... Collingwood
Blackwater Block ... ... Murchison
Blenheim to Hope Junction, via Top- Waimea and

house (Tophouse to Hope Junction Murchison
section)

Buller River Bridge ... ... Murchison
Coffee Creek Bridge. ... ... ,,
Flat Creek

100
100

1,075
275
100
150

LOO
200
250
100
75

100
200
200
L50
150
150
75
50

LOO
200
250
100

350
75

100
100
900
250
200
200
100

700
75

L25
200
50

400
I . 175

175
200
200


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

