Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

ltem.			1916-17.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKSco	ontinued,	£	£
	VOTE No. 110 continued.			
	BACK-BLOCKS ROADS. ETC continued.			
331	Wellington Road District—continued. Waiowaka	Akitio	400	
332	Waiowaka Road bridges	AKIOO	375 ·	
333	Pakowai (Anderson's, towards Tinui	Castlepoint	350	
	to Pakowai Road)			
334	Tinui to Pakowai	,,	1.150	
335 33 6	Waikaraka Waitohu extension	Masterton Horowhenua	$\begin{array}{c} 150 \\ 200 \end{array}$	
337	Supervision	Holowhenda	100	
338	Miscellaneous works and services, in-		100	
	cluding assistance towards the con-	,		
	struction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.	·	:	
	70 · 1 · 777 111	-		
	Total—Wellington	•••	7,475	
339	Nelson Road District Anatakapan to Totaranui	Takaka	100	
340		,,	100	
341	Anatoki River Bridge	,,	1,075	
342		kaka & Waimea	275	
$\frac{343}{344}$	Awaiti to Tonga Quarry Awaroa to Big River	Takaka	100 150	
345	Awaroa to big Miver Awaroa to Manson's	,,	100	
346		",	200	
347	Baton Valley	Waimea	250	
348	Big Bush to Rainy River	m 1,	100	
349 350	Camp Creek to Awaroa Collingwood to Heaphy	Takaka : Collingwood :	$\frac{75}{100}$	
351	East to Upper Takaka Road (bridges)	Takaka	200	
352	Falls River to Torrent Bay	,,	200	
353	Franklyn Road	Waimea	150	
354	Goat Crock (Graham Biron)	Takaka Waimea	150	
355 356	Goat Creek (Graham River) Graham Vallev (right-hand branch)	waimea	150 75	
357	Handcock's to Anatakapau	Takaka	50	
3 58	Handcock's to Wainui	,,	100	
359	Harwood to Beardmore	,,	200	
360 361	Jeffrie's Creek Bridge Kill Devil Track	Collingwood Takaka	250 100	
$\frac{361}{362}$	Ku Devil Track Kohaihai to Heaphy	Collingwood	350	
363	Kokako	Waimea	75	
364	Koteriteri	Collingwood	100	
365	Mangarakau	,,	100	
366 367	Mangarakau Bridge Motueka River Bridge (on account of £1,	,500) Waimea	$\frac{900}{250}$	
368	Otere Valley	Collingwood	$\frac{250}{200}$	
369	Puponga Township to Port	,,	200	
370	Rainy River	Waimea	100	
$\frac{371}{270}$	Tadmor Bridge (Glenrae)	(T) - 1 1	700	
$\frac{372}{373}$	Wainui Falls Wairoa Forks Block	Takaka Waimea	$\begin{array}{c} 75 \\ 125 \end{array}$	
374	Wairoa River Road (left branch)		200	
375	Walker Road (Ferntown)	Collingwood	50	
376	Blackwater Block	Murchison	400	
377	Blenheim to Hope Junction, via Top-	Waimea and	1,475	
	house (Tophouse to Hope Junction section)	Murchison	!	
378	the state of the s	Murchison	175	
379	Coffee Creek Bridge	,,	200	
380	Flat Creek	,,	200	